Broj indeksa

2023/0488

2023/0539
2024/0023

2024/0030
2024/0048
2024/0050
2024/0085
2024/0115
2024/0116
2024/0128
2024/0133
2024/0146
2024/0179
2024/0181
2024/0186
2024/0187
2024/0200
2024/0225
2024/0231
2024/0242
2024/0251
2024/0258
2024/0263
2024/0266
2024/0267
2024/0324
2024/0328
2024/0331
2024/0340
2024/0363
2024/0374
2024/0382
2024/0389
2024/0402
2024/0408
2024/0423
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2024/0439
2024/0478

Medicinska
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25
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24
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26
24
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18
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Medicinska
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42
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32
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46
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48
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44
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48
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48
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48
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48
48
48
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48
48
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Socijalna
medicina

14
24
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22
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22
20
22
18
18
22
24
14
22
14
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20
20
16
16
14
6
14
14
16
14
14
14
16
14
18
16
18
22

Ukupno

72
86

82
62

93
64
90
88
84
94
84
82
84
76
80
90
88
62
89
94
74
90
86

88
88
90
78
87
88
90
88
78
90
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96

Nije polozio/la

Polozio/la
Polozio/la

Nije polozio/la
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Nije polozio/la
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Polozio/la
Polozio/la
Polozio/la
Polozio/la
Polozio/la
Polozio/la

Nije polozio/la
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Polozio/la
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2024/0483
2024/0485
2024/0491
2024/0492
2024/0539

26
22
26
26
20

48
36
48
48
48

18
20
16
22
22

92
78
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Polozio/la
Polozio/la
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Polozio/la
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